
Grand Hunt Center 
6517-6549 Grand Avenue Gurnee, IL 60031 

TENANT ROSTER

TENANT
ULTA Salon
TJ Maxx
Best Buy
O�ce Depot
Shoe Carnival
Gurnee Nails & Spa
Community Trust Credit Union
Hair Cuttery
Available

SIZE
12,000 SF
25,737 SF
55,118 SF
23,855 SF

8,474 SF
3,457 SF
1,709 SF
1,360 SF
1,650 SF

133,360 SF

SUITE
6517
6525A
6525B
6523
6539
6541
6543
6545
6549

TOTAL

6517 6521 6525 6523 6539
65

41
65

43
65

45 6549


